Offre de formation: sciences humaines
Semestre: S1
Année Académique: 2025/2026

N° | Bac | Matricule Nom Prénom Groupe
1 2024 34071804 ABDANI DOUAA groupe 1
2 2025 34107707 ACHOUCHE WAFA groupe 1
3 2024 34030201 AIN HOUD AMANI groupe 1
4 2024 34031608 AIN HOUD ROMAISSA groupe 1
5 2024 34084415 AISSAOUI HOUSNI groupe 1
6 2025 34014706 BADAOUI BOCHRA ACHWAQ groupe 1
7 2025 34093116 BELKADI MOURAD groupe 1
8 2024 34051002 BENNECER AMINA groupe 1
9 2024 34039303 BENSALAH ABDELMOHSSEN groupe 1
10 2024 34008519 BOUABDALLAH KOSSAI groupe 1
11 2024 34059416 BOUDAB HADJER MARAM groupe 1
12 2024 34091807 BOURSAS AHMED AMINE groupe 1
13 2024 34001101 CHERIF RAOUNAK HIBAT ALLAH groupe 1
14 2024 34069002 CHIBANI HAYTHEM ABDERRAHMANE groupe 1
15 2024 34038909 DERBAL HOUYAM groupe 1
16 2023 34036401 DJABIL MOHAMED NADHIR groupe 1
17 2024 34075416 DJERIBIAI BOUTHYNA groupe 1
18 2024 34059410 ELBOUCHE MERIEM groupe 1
19 2024 34016009 GRAZZA RIMAH groupe 1
20 2025 34094120 HADJADJ SELSABIL groupe 1
21 2025 34012310 HAMIMID BOUTHEYNA groupe 1
22 2024 34021906 HARIZI HADIA groupe 1
23 2024 34025713 KEBAILI CHAIMA groupe 1
24 2024 34013901 MAKHLOUF AKILA INES groupe 1
25 2024 34054620 MEDKOUR MANEL groupe 1
26 2024 34077218 MEGUERRA SAID groupe 1
27 2024 34045911 MEZRAG NEDHL groupe 1
28 2024 34039316 MOUALDI MERIEM groupe 1
29 2024 34003706 NIAF CHAIMA groupe 1
30 2024 34012701 OUANNAS AYOUB groupe 1
31 2024 34071615 REZGUI AYOUB groupe 1
32 2022 34081508 SALHI MOHAMMED ANIS groupe 1
33 2024 34039701 ZOUAGHI DOUAA groupe 1
34 2010 5001192 22 e groupe 1
35 2025 34003201 ABED RITEDJ groupe 2
36 2024 34009804 ACHI HAITHEM groupe 2
37 2025 34006907 BELKHIRI DOUA groupe 2
38 2024 34051116 BERKANE OUIEM ELKHAMSSA groupe 2
39 2025 34030608 BOUDARNE DJIHANE groupe 2
40 2025 34002209 BOUGATAYA NOUR EL IMANE groupe 2
41 2024 34013308 BRAHMI RAOUANE groupe 2
42 2024 34238315 CHAREDDIB ESMA groupe 2
43 2025 34112515 DHIB Nasr eddine groupe 2
44 2025 34036811 DIB AKRAM groupe 2
45 2024 34000202 DILMI ADEM N ASR ALLAH groupe 2
46 2025 34003514 HADDAM HANA groupe 2




47 2024 34016012 HADJAB SIRINE groupe 2
48 2024 34001110 HAFSI RITADJ groupe 2
49 2025 34001009 HAMAIZIA ROUMAISSA groupe 2
50 2024 34042413 IRID ABBES groupe 2
51 2025 34000711 KABACHE HADDA groupe 2
52 2024 34000812 KATEB HAIDER groupe 2
53 2024 34416820 KEZIZ IMAN groupe 2
54 2024 34047704 LAIB DALIA groupe 2
55 2025 34000113 LAMRI AHLAM groupe 2
56 2025 34004006 MAZOUZ YOUNES groupe 2
57 2025 34012715 MAZOUZ RITADJ groupe 2
58 2025 34000720 MAzZOUZI KHITAM groupe 2
59 2024 34000501 MEZIANE ISHAK groupe 2
60 2024 34084204 MODJARI Tisnime groupe 2
61 2025 34012204  NAILI IKRAM groupe 2
62 2025 34003301 NEZAR SAFOUANE groupe 2
63 2025 34003218 OUSTANI CHAHINEZ groupe 2
64 2025 34037809 REZAM MERIEM groupe 2
65 2025 34003006 SAHBI ANFEL groupe 2
66 2025 34006408 YAHIAOQUI OUMAIMA groupe 2
67 2025 34012002 YAKOUB ASSIL groupe 2
68 2025 34014615 ABDELLI ISLAH OMNYA groupe 3
67 2025 34038101 AKAB HADIL groupe 3
68 2025 34037319 ALLAG Sadjida groupe 3
69 2025 34013517 BELKHIRI MARWA groupe 3
70 2023 34082014 BEN AMEUR KHALED groupe 3
71 2025 34025411 BENAISSA MAYSSOUNE groupe 3
72 2022 34024306 BENMEDDOUR SOUHIR groupe 3
73 2024 34027412 BENSID HADJER groupe 3
74 2025 34025416 BENZEROUAL NESRINE groupe 3
75 2025 34026303 BOUACIDA INES CHERIFA groupe 3
76 2025 34018518 BOULAKHOUA ROKIA groupe 3
77 2025 34013520 BRAHMI MERYEM groupe 3
78 2024 34093305 CHERAD HADIL groupe 3
79 2024 34016207 DEGOUCHE HADIL groupe 3
80 2025 34013911 DJEBBARI WISSAM groupe 3
81 2025 34014904 GHALMI ABDERRAZAK groupe 3
82 2023 34039207 GHEZAL ADOUAE groupe 3
83 2024 34003516 GOURARI KHIREDDINE groupe 3
84 2025 34036708 GUEDDACHE AYA groupe 3
85 2024 34013015 GUEMINI KHADIDJA groupe 3
86 2025 34038202 GUERMAT WISSAM groupe 3
87 2025 34038206 HADDAG YASMINE groupe 3
88 2024 34058716 KHELOUF SORAYA groupe 3
89 2024 34013101 KRAZZA KHAWLA groupe 3
90 2024 34015415 MARZKANE HANAN groupe 3
91 2025 34037514 MEROUANI CHAHINAZ groupe 3
92 2025 34037901 MIHOUBI MANAR groupe 3
93 2024 34072016 SABEG MANAL groupe 3
94 2025 34026319 SADAISSOUS DJOUHAINA groupe 3
95 2024 34075413 TAIB ISLEM groupe 3
96 2025 34014305 ZAIMI SARRA groupe 3




97 2025 34026602 ZEGHMAR DHIA EDDINE groupe 3
98 2015 34006602 s Lol e groupe 3
99 2025 34054402 ANNAB WIAM groupe 4
100 2025 34042215 ARROUDJ MALAK groupe 4
101 2025 34037708 AZRI KAWTHAR groupe 4
102 2024 34025014 BADJOUJ BOUTHAINA groupe 4
103 2025 34069504 BAHLOUL DOUA groupe 4
104 2024 34033605 BARECHE MERIEM ELBATHOUL groupe 4
105 2025 34066205 BELKHIRI RABIA groupe 4
106 2025 34093605 BELKHIRI AYMEN groupe 4
107 2025 34054601 BENFERDI ALAA ERRAHMAN groupe 4
108 2024 34092112 BENSACI AMINA groupe 4
109 2022 34004105 BORDJA SIF EDDINE groupe 4
110 2025 34008801 BOUGUELMOUNA MAROI groupe 4
111 2024 34047811 BOUKHARI SIRIN groupe 4
112 2025 34012412 BOUMAAZA HANANE groupe 4
113 2025 34075409 BOURAS AMANI groupe 4
114 2024 34002018 BOUYA MARWA groupe 4
115 2025 34071706 BRAHIMI SALSABIL groupe 4
116 2025 34045409 DEBABAA HIBA groupe 4
117 2025 34000813 DEGHOUCHE DOUAA groupe 4
118 2024 34033701 DJENANE MALAK groupe 4
119 2025 34002304 DRISSI HADIL groupe 4
120 2024 34003918 FERRAH WAFA groupe 4
121 2025 34058006 GADOUM NAHLA groupe 4
122 2024 34018907 HAFSI DJAMILA BOUCHRA groupe 4
123 2025 34001413 HAMAIZIA Safa groupe 4
124 2025 34058315 KHAMOUM Rahma groupe 4
125 2025 34038808 KHOUALDI Anfal groupe 4
126 2025 34049104 NOURI IKRAM groupe 4
127 2025 34058803 OMEICHE AMINA groupe 4
128 2024 34056117 SAOUDI SARA groupe 4
129 2024 34070805 TAMRABET SANA groupe 4
130 2025 34063605 ZERRADI ABDERRAHIM groupe 4
131 2025 34073307 ZIANI ABDERRAHMANE groupe 4
132 2025 34075404 ABABSA AYA groupe 5
133 2024 34006220 ABABSA AROUA RIDJINE groupe 5
134 2025 36411913 AMRI MABARKA groupe 5
135 2024 34022212 BENZAOUI YASSER ABDELMOUAIZ groupe 5
136 2022 34017808 BOUGHACHICHE SALAH groupe 5
137 2025 34066215 BOUHRAOUA SELSABIL groupe 5
138 2025 34075005 BOUKEDAH ISRA groupe 5
139 2024 34080715 BOUKELKOUL HADIL groupe 5
140 2025 34071010 CHAABANE OUALA groupe 5
141 2025 34044911 CHAOUA OUMAIMA groupe 5
142 2025 34060403 CHENIKHAR IMENE NOR ELHOUDA groupe 5
143 2025 34058820 CHENIKHERI MERIEM groupe 5
144 2025 34038120 CHERGUI OUARDA groupe 5
145 2024 34025417 CHIBANE ROUDINA groupe 5
146 2024 34050104 DJENINA SABAH groupe 5
147 2025 34081213 FERRAG CHOUROUK groupe 5




148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

2025
2025
2025
2024
2017
2025
2025
2025
2024
2025
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025

34003208
34099320
34071603
34017706
35000536
34075417
34058312
34008212
34045905
34059203
34092216
34015305
34034315
34075119
34070502
34091106

GARAH
GOURARI
HAFSAOUI
HAFSI
HAMDANE
KHARKHACHE
KHELLOUF
KOUASSAH
LAGAGUINE
MENIA
MERAH
MOHAMMEDI
NEZZARI
TOUNSI
YACOUB
YOURID

SALSABIL
OUMAIMA
ISMAHANE
AYA
MOHAMED
Djoumana
RITEDJ
Kawther
MANAR
LAMIS
HAOUA
AHMED AMINE
WIAM
WIAM
ASMA
NOUSSAIBA

groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5
groupe 5




