Offre de formation: sciences humaines

Semestre: S1

Année Académique: 2025/2026



N°	Bac	Matricule	Nom	Prénom	Groupe
1	2024	34071804	ABDANI	DOUAA	groupe 1
2	2025	34107707	ACHOUCHE	WAFA	groupe 1
3	2024	34030201	AIN HOUD	AMANI	groupe 1
4	2024	34031608	AIN HOUD	ROMAISSA	groupe 1
5	2024	34084415	AISSAOUI	HOUSNI	groupe 1
6	2025	34014706	BADAOUI	BOCHRA ACHWAQ	groupe 1
7	2025	34093116	BELKADI	MOURAD	groupe 1
8	2024	34051002	BENNECER	AMINA	groupe 1
9	2024	34039303	BENSALAH	ABDELMOHSSEN	groupe 1
10	2024	34008519	BOUABDALLAH	KOSSAI	groupe 1
11	2024	34059416	BOUDAB	HADJER MARAM	groupe 1
12	2024	34091807	BOURSAS	AHMED AMINE	groupe 1
13	2024	34001101	CHERIF	RAOUNAK HIBAT ALLAH	groupe 1
14	2024	34069002	CHIBANI	HAYTHEM ABDERRAHMANE	groupe 1
15	2024	34038909	DERBAL	HOUYAM	groupe 1
16	2023	34036401	DJABIL	MOHAMED NADHIR	groupe 1
17	2024	34075416	DJERIBIAI	BOUTHYNA	groupe 1
18	2024	34059410	ELBOUCHE	MERIEM	groupe 1
19	2024	34016009	GRAZZA	RIMAH	groupe 1
20	2025	34094120	HADJADJ	SELSABIL	groupe 1
21	2025	34012310	HAMIMID	BOUTHEYNA	groupe 1
22	2024	34021906	HARIZI	HADIA	groupe 1
23	2024	34025713	KEBAILI	CHAIMA	groupe 1
24	2024	34013901	MAKHLOUF	AKILA INES	groupe 1
25	2024	34054620	MEDKOUR	MANEL	groupe 1
26	2024	34077218	MEGUERRA	SAID	groupe 1
27	2024	34045911	MEZRAG	NEDHL	groupe 1
28	2024	34039316	MOUALDI	MERIEM	groupe 1
29	2024	34003706	NIAF	CHAIMA	groupe 1
30	2024	34012701	OUANNAS	AYOUB	groupe 1
31	2024	34071615	REZGUI	AYOUB	groupe 1
32	2022	34081508	SALHI	MOHAMMED ANIS	groupe 1
33	2024	34039701	ZOUAGHI	DOUAA	groupe 1
34	2010	5001192	درید	یسین	groupe 1
35	2025	34003201	ABED	RITEDJ	groupe 2
36	2024	34009804	ACHI	HAITHEM	groupe 2
37	2025	34006907	BELKHIRI	DOUA	groupe 2
38	2024	34051116	BERKANE	OUIEM ELKHAMSSA	groupe 2
39	2025	34030608	BOUDARNE	DJIHANE	groupe 2
40	2025	34002209	BOUGATAYA	NOUR EL IMANE	groupe 2
41	2024	34013308	BRAHMI	RAOUANE	groupe 2
42	2024	34238315	CHAREDDIB	ESMA	groupe 2
43	2025	34112515	DHIB	Nasr eddine	groupe 2
44	2025	34036811	DIB	AKRAM	groupe 2
45	2024	34000202	DILMI	ADEM N ASR ALLAH	groupe 2
46	2025	34003514	HADDAM	HANA	groupe 2

					-
47	2024	34016012	HADJAB	SIRINE	groupe 2
48	2024	34001110	HAFSI	RITADJ	groupe 2
49	2025	34001009	HAMAIZIA	ROUMAISSA	groupe 2
50	2024	34042413	IRID	ABBES	groupe 2
51	2025	34000711	KABACHE	HADDA	groupe 2
52	2024	34000812	KATEB	HAIDER	groupe 2
53	2024	34416820	KEZIZ	IMAN	groupe 2
54	2024	34047704	LAIB	DALIA	groupe 2
55	2025	34000113	LAMRI	AHLAM	groupe 2
56	2025	34004006	MAZOUZ	YOUNES	groupe 2
57	2025	34012715	MAZOUZ	RITADJ	groupe 2
58	2025	34000720	MAZOUZI	KHITAM	groupe 2
59	2024	34000501	MEZIANE	ISHAK	groupe 2
60	2024	34084204	MODJARI	Tisnime	groupe 2
61	2025	34012204	NAILI	IKRAM	groupe 2
62	2025	34003301	NEZAR	SAFOUANE	groupe 2
63	2025	34003218	OUSTANI	CHAHINEZ	groupe 2
64	2025	34037809	REZAM	MERIEM	groupe 2
65	2025	34003006	SAHBI	ANFEL	groupe 2
66	2025	34006408	YAHIAOUI	OUMAIMA	groupe 2
67	2025	34012002	YAKOUB	ASSIL	groupe 2
					9. c s p c =
68	2025	34014615	ABDELLI	ISLAH OMNYA	groupe 3
67	2025	34038101	AKAB	HADIL	groupe 3
68	2025	34037319	ALLAG	Sadjida	groupe 3
69	2025	34013517	BELKHIRI	MARWA	groupe 3
70	2023	34082014	BEN AMEUR	KHALED	groupe 3
71	2025	34025411	BENAISSA	MAYSSOUNE	groupe 3
72	2022	34024306	BENMEDDOUR	SOUHIR	groupe 3
73	2024	34027412	BENSID	HADJER	groupe 3
74	2025	34025416	BENZEROUAL	NESRINE	groupe 3
 75	2025	34026303	BOUACIDA	INES CHERIFA	groupe 3
76	2025	34018518	BOULAKHOUA	ROKIA	groupe 3
77	2025	34013520	BRAHMI	MERYEM	groupe 3
78	2024	34093305	CHERAD	HADIL	groupe 3
79	2024	34016207	DEGOUCHE	HADIL	groupe 3
80	2025	34013911	DJEBBARI	WISSAM	groupe 3
81	2025	34014904	GHALMI	ABDERRAZAK	groupe 3
82	2023	34039207	GHEZAL	ADOUAE	· ·
83	2023	34003516	GOURARI	KHIREDDINE	groupe 3
					groupe 3
84 95	2025	34036708 34013015	GUEDDACHE	AAA	groupe 3
85 86	2024		GUERMAT	KHADIDJA	groupe 3
86 97	2025	34038202	GUERMAT	WISSAM	groupe 3
87 80	2025	34038206	HADDAG	YASMINE	groupe 3
88	2024	34058716	KHELOUF	SORAYA	groupe 3
89	2024	34013101	KRAZZA	KHAWLA	groupe 3
90	2024	34015415	MARZKANE	HANAN	groupe 3
91	2025	34037514	MEROUANI	CHAHINAZ	groupe 3
92	2025	34037901	MIHOUBI	MANAR	groupe 3
93	2024	34072016	SABEG	MANAL	groupe 3
94	2025	34026319	SADAISSOUS	DJOUHAINA	groupe 3
95	2024	34075413	TAIB	ISLEM	groupe 3
96	2025	34014305	ZAIMI	SARRA	groupe 3

97 98	2025 2015	34026602 34006602	ZEGHMAR بو علي	DHIA EDDINE عبد المجيد	groupe 3 groupe 3
50	2010	04000002	برسي	<u></u>	groupe o
99	2025	34054402	ANNAB	WIAM	groupe 4
100	2025	34042215	ARROUDJ	MALAK	groupe 4
101	2025	34037708	AZRI	KAWTHAR	groupe 4
102	2024	34025014	BADJOUJ	BOUTHAINA	groupe 4
103	2025	34069504	BAHLOUL	DOUA	groupe 4
104	2024	34033605	BARECHE	MERIEM ELBATHOUL	groupe 4
105	2025	34066205	BELKHIRI	RABIA	groupe 4
106	2025	34093605	BELKHIRI	AYMEN	groupe 4
107	2025	34054601	BENFERDI	ALAA ERRAHMAN	groupe 4
108	2024	34092112	BENSACI	AMINA	groupe 4
109	2022	34004105	BORDJA	SIF EDDINE	groupe 4
110	2025	34008801	BOUGUELMOUNA	MAROI	groupe 4
111	2024	34047811	BOUKHARI	SIRIN	groupe 4
112	2025	34012412	BOUMAAZA	HANANE	groupe 4
113	2025	34075409	BOURAS	AMANI	groupe 4
114	2024	34002018	BOUYA	MARWA	groupe 4
115	2025	34071706	BRAHIMI	SALSABIL	groupe 4
116	2025	34045409	DEBABAA	HIBA	groupe 4
117	2025	34000813	DEGHOUCHE	DOUAA	groupe 4
118	2024	34033701	DJENANE	MALAK	groupe 4
119	2025	34002304	DRISSI	HADIL	groupe 4
120	2024	34003918	FERRAH	WAFA	groupe 4
121	2025	34058006	GADOUM	NAHLA	groupe 4
122	2024	34018907	HAFSI	DJAMILA BOUCHRA	groupe 4
123	2025	34001413	HAMAIZIA	Safa	groupe 4
124	2025	34058315	KHAMOUM	Rahma	groupe 4
125	2025	34038808	KHOUALDI	Anfal	groupe 4
126	2025	34049104	NOURI	IKRAM	groupe 4
127	2025	34058803	OMEICHE	AMINA	groupe 4
128	2024	34056117	SAOUDI	SARA	groupe 4
129	2024	34070805	TAMRABET	SANA	groupe 4
130	2025	34063605	ZERRADI	ABDERRAHIM	groupe 4
131	2025	34073307	ZIANI	ABDERRAHMANE	groupe 4
132	2025	34075404	ABABSA	AYA	groupe 5
133	2024	34006220	ABABSA	AROUA RIDJINE	groupe 5
134	2025	36411913	AMRI	MABARKA	groupe 5
135	2024	34022212	BENZAOUI	YASSER ABDELMOUAIZ	groupe 5
136	2022	34017808	BOUGHACHICHE	SALAH	groupe 5
137	2025	34066215	BOUHRAOUA	SELSABIL	groupe 5
138	2025	34075005	BOUKEDAH	ISRA	groupe 5
139	2024	34080715	BOUKELKOUL	HADIL	groupe 5
140	2025	34071010	CHAABANE	OUALA	groupe 5
141	2025	34044911	CHAOUA	OUMAIMA	groupe 5
142	2025	34060403	CHENIKHAR	IMENE NOR ELHOUDA	groupe 5
143	2025	34058820	CHENIKHERI	MERIEM	groupe 5
144	2025	34038120	CHERGUI	OUARDA	groupe 5
145	2024	34025417	CHIBANE	ROUDINA	groupe 5
146	2024	34050104	DJENINA	SABAH	groupe 5
147	2025	34081213	FERRAG	CHOUROUK	groupe 5

148	2025	34003208	GARAH	SALSABIL	groupe 5
149	2025	34099320	GOURARI	OUMAIMA	groupe 5
150	2025	34071603	HAFSAOUI	ISMAHANE	groupe 5
151	2024	34017706	HAFSI	AYA	groupe 5
152	2017	35000536	HAMDANE	MOHAMED	groupe 5
153	2025	34075417	KHARKHACHE	Djoumana	groupe 5
154	2025	34058312	KHELLOUF	RITEDJ	groupe 5
155	2025	34008212	KOUASSAH	Kawther	groupe 5
156	2024	34045905	LAGAGUINE	MANAR	groupe 5
157	2025	34059203	MENIA	LAMIS	groupe 5
158	2024	34092216	MERAH	HAOUA	groupe 5
159	2024	34015305	MOHAMMEDI	AHMED AMINE	groupe 5
160	2024	34034315	NEZZARI	WIAM	groupe 5
161	2025	34075119	TOUNSI	WIAM	groupe 5
162	2025	34070502	YACOUB	ASMA	groupe 5
163	2025	34091106	YOURID	NOUSSAIBA	groupe 5